The site should be accessible at all times. Several access 
routes are planned so that if one route is temporarily 
unusable, the site can still be reached. 

iv. The distance of driveway entrance or exit from any 
adjacent lot line should be at least one hundred twenty-
five (125) feet. The landfill access drive shall be paved, 
no less than 250 feet, up to 500 feet, to be determined at 
plan review, from the public street.  

v. The on-site roads to the unloading area should be of all-
weather construction and wide enough to permit two-way